Premium Quality - Value Price 1
Supply includes
Material
Surface finish
Protection category
Mounting Plate
Support Rails TS 35/7.5
Support Rails TS 35/15
Wall Mounting Bracket
Enclosures, cover with all-round foamed-in PU
gasket and screws, including plastic bushes.
Enclosure and Cover : Electrogalvanised /
Stainless  steel 1.2 mm
Enclosure and cover :  Electrogalvanised steel
type - Epoxy powder-coated RAL 7032 textured
(Option RAL 7035).
Ip66 to EN 60 529.complies with NEMA 4
: for universal interior installation.
: Steel sheet, zinc-plated, passivated
with attachment holes
:To accommodate
terminal blocks or other installed equipment
: Sheet steel, zinc-plated , passivated.
: Packs of 10.
:To accommodate
terminal blocks or other installed equipment
: Sheet steel, zinc-plated , passivated.
: Packs of 10.
:For the attachment of
Junction Boxes .
Accessories
Material
Material
Packing
Packing
Material
-Terminal
ACE
Material Wall space Packs of
Steel, Zn 8 mm 4 E89.10.12
SUS 304 8 mm 4 E89.10.04
SUS 316 8 mm 4 E89.10.16
OrderCode
Wall Mounting Bracket:
For the attachment of Terminal- Junction Boxes .
Terminal-Junction Boxes
VS9000
Pack of 1 TS 35/7.5 TS 35/15Height Width Depth
Support Rails
Mounting Plates Wall Mounting Brackets
Dimensions
in mm Electrogalvanised steel SUS 304L SUS 316L Mounting plate Support rail Support rail
gland plate gland plate gland plate
With Without Without Without
gland plate
150 150 80 - E89.151580 E89.151580.304 E89.151580.316 E89.36.1515 E89.3575.150 E89.3515.150
150 200 80 - E89.152080 - - E89.36.1520 E89.3575.200 E89.3515.200
200 200 80 - E89.202080 E89.202080.304 E89.202080.316 E89.36.2020 E89.3575.200 E89.3515.200
150 300 80 - E89.153080 E89.153080.304 E89.153080.316 E89.36.1530 E89.3575.300 E89.3515.300
200 300 80 - E89.203080 E89.203080.304 E89.203080.316 E89.36.2030 E89.3575.300 E89.3515.300
200 400 80 - E89.204080 - - E89.36.2040 E89.3575.400 E89.3515.400
200 600 80 - E89.206080 - - E89.36.2060 E89.3575.600 E89.3515.600
150 150 120 - E89.151512 - - E89.36.1515 E89.3575.150 E89.3515.150
150 200 120 - E89.152012 - - E89.36.1520 E89.3575.200 E89.3515.200
200 200 120 - E89.202012 - - E89.36.2020 E89.3575.200 E89.3515.200
150 300 120 E89.153012.G E89.153012 - - E89.36.1530 E89.3575.300 E89.3515.300
200 300 120 E89.203012.G E89.203012 - - E89.36.2030 E89.3575.300 E89.3515.300
300 300 120 E89.303012.G E89.303012 E89.303012.304 E89.303012.316 E89.36.3030 E89.3575.300 E89.3571.300
150 400 120 - E89.154012 - - E89.36.1540 E89.3575.400 E89.3515.400
200 400 120 E89.204012.G E89.204012 E89.204012.304 E89.204012.316 E89.36.2040 E89.3575.400 E89.3515.400
300 400 120 E89.304012.G E89.304012 - - E89.36.3040 E89.3575.400 E89.3515.400
400 400 120 E89.404012.G E89.404012 - - E89.36.4040 E89.3575.400 E89.3515.400
200 500 120 E89.205012.G E89.205012 - - E89.36.2050 E89.3575.500 E89.3515.500
300 500 120 E89.305012.G E89.305012 - - E89.36.3050 E89.3575.500 E89.3515.500
200 600 120 E89.206012.G E89.206012 - - E89.36.2060 E89.3575.600 E89.3515.600
300 600 120 E89.306012.G E89.306012 - - E89.36.3060 E89.3575.600 E89.3515.600
400 600 120 E89.406012.G E89.406012 - - E89.36.4060 E89.3575.600 E89.3515.600
200 800 120 E89.208012.G E89.208012 - - E89.36.2080 E89.3575.800 E89.3515.800
OrderCode OrderCode OrderCode OrderCode OrderCode OrderCode